

Pulaski County School System Hall of Fame

The purpose of the Pulaski County School System Hall of Fame is to recognize and honor the rich heritage of academic and athletic contributions made by those who have attended or had long term associations with the Pulaski County School System. We wish to honor those who have displayed extraordinary contributions and accomplishments by inducting them as honored members of the Pulaski County School System Hall of Fame.

Nominees must exemplify the highest standards of sportsmanship, ethical conduct, and moral character in addition to documented significant and/or long term contributions to the Pulaski County School System community. The nomination should clearly describe how Nominees has made extraordinary contributions or achieved significant accomplishments worthy of Hall of Fame status.

Nominees should be at least ten years removed from graduation or have been a significant contributor to the community of the Pulaski County School System. Nominees may not be current active coaches at either Pulaski County or Southwestern High schools. Nominees to Pulaski County School System Hall of Fame will be considered from all schools both past (before county consolidation) and present.

Examples of extraordinary contributions or significant accomplishments may include, but are not limited to:

All-American recognition

All State recognition

State Champion in individual or team sport

Outstanding college career/accomplishments

Awarded or decorated with significant distinction for contribution to our nation's freedom

Former teachers, principals, school staff that made extraordinary impacts

Participation as a professional athlete (USA or abroad)

Extraordinary contributions in chosen profession

Outstanding accomplishments in coaching

Significant long term contributions supporting the Pulaski County School System

The completed nomination form may be accompanied by a letter of recommendation from the person making the nomination and/or other letters of support from appropriate individuals familiar with the nominee. A limited number of newspaper clippings, magazine articles, copies of score books and statistics may be included to help substantiate the accomplishments and contributions of the nominee. If the nominee is a past educator, please specify the educator's dates of service and the school or schools where taught.

A photo of the nominee must accompany the nomination form. The photo can be past or current but must be clear in image.

The Pulaski County School System Hall of Fame shall be governed and under the control of the Pulaski County Schools Hall of Fame Committee for screening and the selection process. Additional information and support documentation may be requested by the Hall of Fame Committee in order to process the nomination.

Submittals for the 2021 Hall of Fame Class nominations are to be received by the "Committee" on or before October 15, 2021. Nominees not selected will be retained for future consideration.

The Pulaski County School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities and provides equal access to designated youth groups. Inquiries may be directed to the Pulaski County Title IX Coordinator and Assistant Superintendent, Matt Cook. He may be contacted at the district office, located at 925 N. Main St., Somerset, KY 42503; or by phone at 606-679-1123; by email at matthcook@pulaski.kyschools.us.

Pulaski County School System Hall of Fame Nomination Form



Name of Person Nominated	Date
First	Last
Mailing Address of Person Nominated (TH	IS IS REQUIRED INFORMATION)
,	
Address	City/State/ZIP
Address	City/state/Zir
Phone Number of Person Nominated	
	ea Code Number
Email Address of Person Nominated if ava	ilable
Nomination Category*	
	Names and addresses of team members is
Individual Team	requested to accompany the nomination form.
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Year(s) of Exceptional Performance or Cor	ntribution
Please provide dates, name of school(s) to	aught and title(s) if an educator.
•	
Is the Nominee Deceased?	
is the Northinee Beceased.	
Please summarize the nominee's accompl	ishments.
*Additional supporting documentation or	letters of recommendation may be attached along with a photo of the nominee.
Please list any other factors about the nor	minee that you would like for the Hall of Fame Selection Committee to consider.
Name of Nominator	
First	Last
Contact Information of Nominator	
Contact information of Norminator	
Phone Number/Email Address	